®ATelec
A U S T R A L I A
M A T E L E C  A U S T R A L I A .   P  18 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2 .   F  13 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2
I N F O @ M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U .   W W W . M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U
CABLE TIES - NYLON
•	 Material - Nylon 66
•	 Temperature Rating: -40˚C to +80˚C
•	 Flammability - U.L. 94V-2
•	 UV Stability - exceeds ASTM-D-4066 (15yrs normal UV exposure)
•	 Smooth rounded edges (will not cut insulation or hands)
•	 Closely spaced locking teeth permit fine adjustment
•	 No metal parts (head and pawl are integrally moulded)
•	 Bent tip allows for easier pick up, insertion and pull-up
•	 Material made in USA
Code Description Min Ø Max  Ø Rated
Load Packing MOQ Ctn
NCT-100/25B 100 x 2.5mm    Black 3mm 21 mm 8kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 500
NCT-100/25N 100 x 2.5mm Natural 3mm 21 mm 8kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 500
NCT-150/32B 150 x 3.2mm Black 3mm 32 mm 18kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 200
NCT-150/32N 150 x 3.2mm Natural 3mm 32 mm 18kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 200
NCT-200/48B 200 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 50 mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 100
NCT-200/48N 200 x 4.8mm Natural 3mm 50 mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 100
NCT-250/48B 250 x 4.8mm Black 3mm 65 mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 100
NCT-300/48B 300 x 4.8mm   Black 3mm 81 mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 80
NCT-300/48N 300 x 4.8mm   Natural 3mm 81 mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 80
NCT-370/48B 370 x 4.8mm   Black 3mm 104 mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 50
NCT-370/48N 370 x 4.8mm   Natural 3mm 104 mm 22kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 50
NCT-450/76B 450 x 7.6mm   Black 6mm 131 mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 20
NCT-450/76N 450 x 7.6mm   Natural 6mm 131 mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 20
NCT-200/76B 200 x 7.6mm   Black 6mm 50 mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 50
NCT-370/76B 370 x 7.6mm   Black 6mm 104 mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 50
NCT-540/76B 540 x 7.6mm   Black 6mm 159 mm 55kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-750/90B 750 x 9mm   Black 9mm 227 mm 80kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-810/90B 810 x 9mm   Black 9mm 245 mm 80kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-810/90N 810 x 9mm   Natural 9mm 245 mm 80kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 10
NCT-1220/90B 1220 x 9mm   Black 79mm 376 mm 80kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 5
NCT-1220/90N 1220 x 9mm   Natural 79mm 376 mm 80kg 100/Pack 1 Pack 5